NOTICE
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS
CALENDAR YEAR OF 2023

DATE:
SCHOOL DISTRICT:

LOCATION:

TELEPHONE:

October 10, 2022
Noble Public Schools

111 S. 4" Street, Noble, OK, 73068
Board Room, Administration Building

405-872-3452

Monday January 9, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4t Street
Monday February 13, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4t Street
Monday March 6, 2023 5:30pm | 111 S. 4t Street
Monday April 10, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4t Street
Monday May 8, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4t Street
Monday June 5, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 41 Street
Monday June 26, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4! Street
Monday August 14, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4t Street
Monday September 11, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4t Street
Monday October 9, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4" Street
Monday November 13, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4t Street
Monday December 11, 2023 5:30pm 111 S. 4t Street
__STATE OF OKLAHOMA

NAME OF PERSON REPORTING DATES: Frank Solomon /{\(\k T;g;ﬁ;?égg%
TITLE: Superintendent, Nobl ¢ Schools i N7/ 1098.m.

SIGNATURE:
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